
VALID 09/01/25 - 09/30/25

PARTS SPECIALS

SHOP SUPPLIESSHOP SUPPLIES

SEPTEMBER

LEATHER PALM WORK GLOVES LARGE
PART# GWLPEG1 

NITRILE GLOVES (BOX OF 100)
NITRILE GLOVES -  M-XL*

FAST ORANGE HAND CLEANER
PART# LOC25219

TIE-CABLE 50LB 15.5” BLK (100 PK)
PART# CT05317

TIE-CABLE 120LB, 15.25” BLK (100 PK)
PART# CT05512

SAFETY GLASSES
PART# EW-4400-C

$$225050

$$880000

$$15150000

$$15155050

$$27270000

$$222727

* Box of 100 available in M, L, or XL size


